
Starterliste

Bodensee Qualitag 2018

Z1.T3:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 10:00

1 1 34 Anna Francesca Müller Selur vom Lipperthof x

1 2 15 Hannah Scheller Kolskör vom Heesberg x

2 3 50 Daniela Kraus Fákur vom Staudenhof

2 4 2 Kilian Bucher Sesar frá Hítarnesi

3 5 26 Leonie Kesenheimer Svadilfari från Knutshyttan

3 6 5 Una Dobler Váli frá Vestmannaeyjum

4 7 30 Ines Hundrieser Mia aus dem Glasmoor x

4 8 16 Hannah Scheller Þytur frá Leirá x
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

ZA.T7:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 10:20

1 1 28 Ulrike Weng Hjörtur von Witterschlick

1 2 4 Theresa Munding Skrugga frá Leysingjastöðum II

1 3 23 Ulrike Fiedler Eldey von der Alten Linde

1 4 24 Lara Fink Þota vom Wental

2 5 29 Michelle Richter Þráður vom Pfaffenbuck II x

2 6 3 Sophia Löffler Eyrún von Hafnersholt x

2 7 17 Ann-Kathrin Bode Baldvin vom Vindstaðir x

3 8 49 Melina Isis  Klein Elja frá Blesastöðum 1A

3 9 6 Kilian Bucher Greinir frá Grafarkoti

3 10 39 Dagny Locher Óskar vom Atzenberg

3 11 36 Katharina Schmid Ós vom Pfaffenbuck

4 12 18 Hannah Scheller Steinvala frá Horni I x

4 13 40 Katharina  Ganal Baldur von Dinnensberg x

4 14 21 Daniela Buerosse Magni von Oed x

5 15 27 Katharina von Hohenthal Dýri vom Alten Schloßberg

5 16 32 Claudia Engelking Gýmir fra Kommandørgården

5 17 19 Sabrina Waha Býr von Eismannsberg

5 18 44 Michaela Bucher Lairah von der Dassellage

6 19 14 Manuela Wiemann Naskur vom Zechenhof

6 20 37 leonie schimmeyer Hetja frá Sturlureykjum 2

6 21 47 Sophia Löffler Fína vom Steinhausener Hof

7 22 38 Verena Ganal Fábeina - x

7 23 1 Lara Fink Kátur von Hafnersholt x

7 24 7 Johanna Klenk Hátíð frá Hítarnesi x
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

Z1.T4:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 10:55

1 1 10 Ronja Wurst Kjarnorki - x

2 2 11 Julia Klenk Skuggi vom Seitenhof

2 3 20 Hannah Scheller Hruni von Etzenberg
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

ZA.T5:Tölt -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 11:05

1 1 33 Sabine Funes Fengur vom Faulenberger Hof

1 2 22 Lisa Frisch Reynir frá V-Stokkseyrarseli

2 3 31 Nora Bercher Esja vom Ameisberg x

2 4 12 Romy Abraham Kokkur frá Bergsstöðum x

3 5 35 Katharina  Perfler Hnisa fra Mannagården

3 6 13 Sara Straub Sókn frá Ketilsstöðum
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

K.L.V5:Viergang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 11:35

1 1 48 Sophie Waggershauser Víðir von Günterscheid
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

Z1.V2:Viergang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 11:40

1 1 50 Daniela Kraus Fákur vom Staudenhof

1 2 16 Hannah Scheller Þytur frá Leirá

1 3 6 Kilian Bucher Greinir frá Grafarkoti

2 4 11 Julia Klenk Skuggi vom Seitenhof

2 5 22 Lisa Frisch Reynir frá V-Stokkseyrarseli

2 6 30 Ines Hundrieser Mia aus dem Glasmoor

3 7 26 Leonie Kesenheimer Svadilfari från Knutshyttan x

3 8 35 Katharina  Perfler Hnisa fra Mannagården x

3 9 5 Una Dobler Váli frá Vestmannaeyjum x

4 10 21 Daniela Buerosse Magni von Oed

4 11 12 Romy Abraham Kokkur frá Bergsstöðum

4 12 34 Anna Francesca Müller Selur vom Lipperthof

5 13 28 Ulrike Weng Hjörtur von Witterschlick x

5 14 4 Theresa Munding Skrugga frá Leysingjastöðum II x

6 15 15 Hannah Scheller Kolskör vom Heesberg

6 16 2 Kilian Bucher Sesar frá Hítarnesi
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

ZA.V5:Viergang -- PREL

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 12:30

1 1 19 Sabrina Waha Býr von Eismannsberg x

1 2 29 Michelle Richter Þráður vom Pfaffenbuck II x

1 3 1 Lara Fink Kátur von Hafnersholt x

2 4 40 Katharina  Ganal Baldur von Dinnensberg

2 5 31 Nora Bercher Esja vom Ameisberg

2 6 3 Sophia Löffler Eyrún von Hafnersholt

2 7 49 Melina Isis  Klein Elja frá Blesastöðum 1A

3 8 27 Katharina von Hohenthal Dýri vom Alten Schloßberg x

3 9 33 Sabine Funes Fengur vom Faulenberger Hof x

3 10 7 Johanna Klenk Hátíð frá Hítarnesi x

4 11 38 Verena Ganal Fábeina -

4 12 32 Claudia Engelking Gýmir fra Kommandørgården

4 13 37 leonie schimmeyer Hetja frá Sturlureykjum 2

5 14 9 Ronja Wurst Kolfaxi - x

5 15 39 Dagny Locher Óskar vom Atzenberg x

5 16 41 Johannes  Schlosser Snót frá Glóru x

6 17 14 Manuela Wiemann Naskur vom Zechenhof

6 18 43 Michaela Bucher Sesar frá Hítarnesi

6 19 13 Sara Straub Sókn frá Ketilsstöðum

7 20 25 Lara Fink Klaki frá Steinnesi x

7 21 47 Sophia Löffler Fína vom Steinhausener Hof x

7 22 42 Michelle Richter 554  - x
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Bodensee Qualitag 2018

X.:Fünfgang-Spezial -- FIN

Grp. Pos. Sta. Reiter Pferd NN RH

Sa 13:20

1 1 8 Ronja Wurst Sveidi-Rubin von Roetgen x

1 2 36 Katharina Schmid Ós vom Pfaffenbuck x

2 3 46 Lara Vogler Skrugga frá Leysingjastöðum II

2 4 23 Ulrike Fiedler Eldey von der Alten Linde

2 5 20 Hannah Scheller Hruni von Etzenberg

3 6 17 Ann-Kathrin Bode Baldvin vom Vindstaðir x

3 7 10 Ronja Wurst Kjarnorki - x
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